REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Paoli

VIN: 1GB3G3BG7D1123514

Make of Body: ;I:lomas Built Buses,

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 3/29/2016 Time:
PAOLI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP. Corp ID:
501 S Elm St
- County
Zip: 47454 Number:
License 17354  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2013 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 37211
Inspected  \yive Adams PE:
By:

9:49
AM

596155

59

A5

2013

7407



