

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	3/29/2016	Time:	9:49 AM
Name of School Corporation:	PAOLI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP.	Corp ID:	596155		
Address of School Corporation:	501 S Elm St				
City:	Paoli	Zip:	47454	County Number:	59
VIN:	1GB3G3BG7D1123514	License Number:	17354	Bus Number:	A5
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2013	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	37211	Year:	2013
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Mike Adams	PE:	7407

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description